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F21487.S057
F21487.5069
F21487.S073
F21487.5021
F21487.5023
F21487.5009
F21487.5081
F21487.5013
F21487.5033
F21487.5029
F21487.S035
F21487.5064
F21487.5007
F21487.5015
F21487.5017
F21487.5027
F21487.S075
F21487.S005
F21487.5079
F21487.5019
F21487.5083
F21487.5025
F21487.5031
F21487.S011
F21487.S051
F21487.S037
F21487.5047
F21487.5003
F21487.5041
F21487.5001

Samples

%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%

Group

@D Male Healthy Baseline
@D Female Healthy Baseline

Fusobacteriales
Bacteroidales
Actinomycetales
Lactobacillales
Selenomonadales
Coriobacteriales
Synergistales
Campylobacterales
Tissierellales
Spirochaetales
Erysipelotrichales
Eggerthellales
Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[O-1]
Mycoplasmatales
Anaerolineales
Alphaproteobacteria_[O-1]
Desulfovibrionales
Hyphomicrobiales
Rhodocyclales
Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[O-1]
Bacteroidetes_[O-1]
Bifidobacteriales
Desulfobacterales
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[O-1]
Veillonellales
Pasteurellales
Cardiobacteriales
Burkholderiales
Eubacteriales
Tepidisphaerales
Flavobacteriales
Neisseriales
Corynebacteriales
Propionibacteriales
Bacillales

Micrococcales

Order



